
Time
Sunday

August 18

Monday

August 19

Tuesday

August 20

Wednesday

August 21

Thursday

August 22

08:30-09:00 Registration

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30 Transport

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00 Transport

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

Registration

and

Welcome

Reception

Robert E. Tarjan
Old and New Results on

 Fundamental Data Structures

Valerie King

Dynamic Graph Algorithms

Ian Munro

Succinct Data Structures

Rasmus Pagh

Hashing

Robert E. Tarjan
Old and New Results on

 Fundamental Data Structures

Ian Munro

Succinct Data Structures

Ian Munro

Succinct Data Structures

Student

Poster Session

Summer School

Dinner

Valerie King

Dynamic Graph Algorithms

Rasmus Pagh

Hashing

Rasmus Pagh

Hashing

Valerie King

Dynamic Graph Algorithms

Robert E. Tarjan
Old and New Results on

 Fundamental Data Structures

Valerie King

Dynamic Graph Algorithms

Lunch Break

Robert E. Tarjan
Old and New Results on 

Fundamental Data Structures

Excursion

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break




