Time	Sunday August 18	Monday August 19	Tuesday August 20	Wednesday August 21	Thursday August 22
08:30-09:00		Registration			
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00 10:00-10:30		Robert E. Tarjan Old and New Results on Fundamental Data Structures	Valerie King Dynamic Graph Algorithms	Rasmus Pagh Hashing	Rasmus Pagh Hashing
10:30-11:00		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30		Ian Munro Succinct Data Structures	Ian Munro Succinct Data Structures	Robert E. Tarjan Old and New Results on Fundamental Data Structures	Rasmus Pagh Hashing
12:30-13:00 13:00-13:30 13:30-14:00		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
14:00-14:30	1	Valerie King	Robert E. Tarjan Old and New Results on	Transport	Ian Munro
14:30-15:00	i	Dynamic Graph Algorithms	Fundamental Data Structures		Succinct Data Structures
15:00-15:30	1	Coffee break	Coffee break		Coffee break
15:30-16:00 16:00-16:30		Robert E. Tarjan Old and New Results on Fundamental Data Structures	Valerie King Dynamic Graph Algorithms	Excursion	Valerie King Dynamic Graph Algorithms
16:30-17:00	i				
17:00-17:30		Student			
17:30-18:00		Poster Session			
18:00-18:30	Registration and				
18:30-19:00	Welcome			Transport	
19:00-19:30 19:30-20:00	Reception			Summer School Dinner	